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Player

Morey, Jason
Portelance, Sean
Taliaferro, Richard
Groesbeck, Tony
Wolf, Michael
Bieleniewicz, Jim
Morrissey, Jeff
Brown, William
Nyysti, Eric

Krob, Tyler
Brannan, Mac
Nez, Mike
Nemeth, Matthew
Rodriguez, Juan
Verdugo, Manny
Sanders, Brandon
Giammona II, Frank
Richter, Steve
Oliva, Steve

Dean, Dave
Perlich, Frank
Lewis, Dave
Gallegos, Dan
Christensen, Bill M.
Sorensen, Allen
Rowe, Chuck
Owen, Bob

Light, Christopher
Razzano, Doug
Granieri, Charles
Snyder, Kim

Lucas, Don

S6L Current Handicap Index (HDCP Sort)

Handicap Index

1.7
3.3
4.2
5.7
7.4
7.9
8.2
8.4
8.7
9.2
9.9
10.4
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.8
111
11.1
11.3
11.7
11.8
12.2
124
12,5
12.8
129
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.8
13.8
14.2

Player

Sandigo, Bill
Hodge, Ian
Hutchings, Kerry

Mumma, Dave

Handicap Index

144
144
14.6
14.7

McCracken, Maureen 14.8

Reinert, Dave 15.4
Bean, Richard 15.6
Brown, Matthew 16.0
Ehnis, Bryan 16.2
Manning, Richard 16.2
Durio, Roy 16.6
Smith, Joe 16.8
Hughes, Jandy 16.9
Hawkins, Scott 17.5
Robinson, Neil 17.6
Senger, Erston 17.8
Carroll, Richard 17.9
Windgassen, Tom 18.2
Jones, Phillip 18.3
LeChuga, Val 18.7
Ortman, Paul 19.8
Smouse, Joe 19.9
Richardson, Aaron 20.4
Mickela, Paul "Mick" 21.1
Birdwell, Craig 21.2
Gray, Jerell 214
Prophet, Del 21.5
Szepe, Frederick 21.6

Ehrmantraut, Tammy 21.8

Skinner, Mathew

Sulick, Jeff

22.6
25.2

Berglund, Cobyanne 26.1

Player

Knight, Barry
Neal, David
Cosgrove, Brian
Rodriguez, Jan
Neal, Paula

Frasier, Jean

10/12/2013
Handicap Index

27.9
28.0
324
34.2
37.7
40.3
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